BASIC 47579 39905

HRA 19032 15962

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 18030 15122

PERFORMANCE ALLOWANCE 9516 7981

INTERNET ALLOWANCE 1000 839

Deductions Amount

PF 1800

PROF TAX 200

LABOUR WELFARE FUND 50

Total Earnings 95157 79809 Total Deductions 2050

Net Pay for the Month 77759

(Rupees Seventy Seven Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Nine Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

Pavan Kumar Kondajogili